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ORDRE DE MISSION

COLLECTIVITE : VILLE D'AUTUN

NOM - PRENOM: CHAUVET Vincent, Maire

OBJET DE LA MISSION : SALON ET CONGRES DES MAIRES
LIEU DE LA MISSION : PARIS
DATE DE DEPART : Mercredi 22 novembre 2023
DATE DE RETOUR : vendredi 24 novembre 2023
MOYEN DE TRANSPORT UTILISE :
- VEHICULE PERSONNEL
- IMMATRICULATION :
- PUISSANCE FISCALE :
VEHICULE DE SERVICE :

X TRANSPORT EN COMMUN (SNCF, ...... )

A AUTUN, le 10 novembre 2023

L’Adjoint Le Maire,
délégué,

A/ | | _—
— | \ P A .



Fwd: Your Thursday morning trip with Uber

Vincent Chauvet <chauvetv@gmail.com>
Jeu 23/11/2023 10:12
A :Secrétariat du Maire <cabinetdumaire@autun.com>

Frais mission

---------- Forwarded message ---------

De : Uber Receipts <noreply r.com>
Date: jeu. 23 nov. 2023, 08:46

Subject: Your Thursday morning trip with Uber

To: <chauvetv@gmail.com>

Uber

Thanks for riding, Vincent

We hope you enjoyed your ride
this morning.

Total €11.20
November 23, 2023

Total €11.20

Trip fare

Subtotal

Payments

PayPal - chauvetv@gmail.com
11/23/23 8:46 AM

A temporary hoid of €11.20 was placed on your payment method PayPal -

€11.20

€11.20

€11.20

chauvetv@gmail.com. This is not a charge and will be removed. It shouid disappear from



your bank statement shortly, Learn More

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)

Switch Payment Method

Download PDF

You rode with Niko

4.98 % Rating

Green  2.31 kilometers | 9 min
sement v
= 8:37 AM \ e
4 rue de Chaligny, Paris, \
NATRION -
75012, FR ALEXANDRE on
DUMAS suf'-"'““
yit

Pl 8:46 AM RUE DE MONTRE
s RDeOYD ER@“’N

20 Rue des Pyrénées, 75020
Paris, France ;m_&%

Gare de Lyon

12e
“Arrondissement,

Report lost item > Contact support >

My trips >
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Fwd: Your Friday morning trip with Uber

Vincent Chauvet <chauvetv@gmail.com>
Ven 24/11/2023 10:43
A Secrétariat du Maire <cabinetdumaire@autun.com>

Frais mission
Avez bien recgu la facture de I'hétel?

---------- Forwarded message ---------

De : Uber Receipts <noreply@uber. >
Date: ven. 24 nov. 2023, 09:52

Subject: Your Friday morning trip with Uber
To: <chauvetv@gmail.com>

Total €16.41
Uber November 24, 2023

Thanks for riding, Vincent

We hope you enjoyed your ride
this morning.

Total

Trip fare €16.41
Subtotal €16.41
Payments

PayPal - chauvetv@gmail.com €16.41

11/24/23 9:51 AM



A temporary hold of €16.41 was placed on your payment method PayPal -
chauvetvi@gmail.com. This is not a charge and will be removed., It should disappear from

your bank statement shortly. Learn More

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)

Switch Payment Method

Download PDF

You rode with Farid

4,98 % Rating

j Rate or tip

Issued on behalf of YC IRIUS

Green  4.32 kilometers | 17 min

L 9:34 AM
4 rue de Chaligny, Paris,
75012, FR

®  9:51AM

15 Rue de Vaugirard, 75006
Paris, France

Report lost item >

My trips >
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enise*

Facture # 2022-11978 / 24 novembre 2023

Emetteur Facturé &
Hétel de Venise Hétel de Ville
4 rue de Chaligny France
75012 Paris Place du Champ de Mars
Té1:0143436345Fax:0143432948 AUTUN
contact@holeldevenise.fr www.hoteldevenise.fr 71400

TVA : FR4356212002200016 SIRET : 56212002200016

Prestation Prix Unitaire HT TVA% TVA T7C
Réservation #18263: 22/11/2023 - 24/11/2023 (2), 13 TWN_S, Vincent CHAUVET

Hébergement / Rooms 13500 EURXx 2.0 24546EUR 100% 24,54 EUR 270,00 EUR
Petit-déjeuner buffet / Breakfast buffet 8,50 EURx 1.0 8“64 EUR 10.0% 0,86 EUR 9,50 EUR
Taxe de séjour / City tax 1,13EURX 2.0 226 EUR  0.0% 0,00 EUR 2,26 EUR

TVA % Base TVA T7C

Note # FL-19229 Reste & payer

Total ; 281,76 EUR 0.0% 2,26 0,00 2,26
{-) Correction : 0,00 EUR

0,
(-) Palement : 281,76 EUR 10.0% 254,09 25,41 279,50
24/11/2023 Carte Bancaire / 281,76 EUR Total : 281,76 EUR
CB/Visa/ o
Mastercard Note réglée

Reste a payer : 0,00 EUR
Délais de paiement : 24/11/2023

Glock PMS+ by Glock Softwas Fermé : 24 nov. 2023 09:37:28 - RR
Imprimer le compte: 1



RATP “\\% CARTE BANCAIRE q\\‘

Bon jour
3000000042101 0
Station 7 gare Laumigre CB
Apparell 2258 16 A le 14-10-223 a 15 07 39
Laumiére
~~~~~~ CHARGEMENT SUR PASSE NAVIGO ----- RATP s
PARIS
Edité le 14-10,2023 & 15:08 21 0183466
20041
775663438019%06
Passe Easy No : 0073997907 xxxxxxxx;xxxsqsﬁ
Valide jusqu'au 11,0772029 CC4Z3FEDGAFEFE79
C 258 004 222380
20 Ticket t+ o ] & )
Quantité avant achat o No HUIO .r435162
Quantité apres achat 20 1ONTANT REEL
Prix TTC 33.80 € 33,80 EUR
DEBIN

TICKET CLIENT
A CONSERVYER

Montant total HT 30.73 € )
TVA 10 0% : 3.07 ¢ Merci, au revolr
Montant total T7C 33.80 €

Mcde de paiement CB

Merci de votre visite
A bientét



